(HjHusqgvarna

SPARE PARTS LIST

POWER PACKS
PP 518, 2012-06



EEEEEEE

@
O

10l

m ﬂ B Husovarma

C

2 -

PP 518




DEKALER PP 518, 2012-06
Ref ~ Patno.  Descipion ~ Remak  Qy Kt

580 94 02-01 DEKAL
58094 03-01 DEKAL
580 94 04-01 DEKAL
580 94 05-01 DEKAL
580 94 06-01 DEKAL
577 46 90-01 DEKAL
58094 07-01 DEKAL
58094 08-01 DEKAL

00N OB WN =
AN W =



HYDRAULPUMP - MOTOR PP 518, 2012-06

PP518
HYDRAULIC TANK ASSY

AL 3
4
o 2 5 @
1 J— it 6 %)
&2 S
> &
A 4
d ."f," .0

) —
~
i{
N2
©
—
]

e—— 23

— 22




HYDRAULPUMP - MOTOR PP 518, 2012-06

1 51002 37-01 FYLLNADSSTYCKE 1
2 542 02 04-24 RHMS, #10-32 x .375 BRASS S
3 510 0570-30 FITTING 1
4 542 16 64-48 FILTER HEAD 1
5 541 2050-19 FITTING 1
6 580 65 83-01 FITTING 1
7 57963 32-01 TANK 1
8 506 00 62-02 ROR 1
9 542 16 64-49 FS1200T FILTER HYDRAULL./ 1
10 51020 23-02 SLANG 1
11 54120 75-23 NAT 1
12 54120 49-75 HYD.FIT.. 6400-8 STRIPE MCHN 1
13 5219040-01 NIVAGLAS 1
14 510 0570-23 FITTING 1
15 510 0570-06 FITTING 2
16 50517 60-02 SEAL 1
17 50517 58-01 KYLARELEMENT 1
18 50517 59-01 FASTE 2
19 734 11 54-41  BRICKA 4
20 73511 53-01 BRICKA 4
21 725 23 66-71 SKRUV EHHM 4
22 72524 51-71 SKRUV EHHM 8
23 73511 64-01 FJADERBRICKA 8
24 734 11 63-01 BRICKA 8
25 5101049-02 ROR 1

1

26 510 0570-28 FITTING



KAPA

PP 518, 2012-06

PP518
CAGE & COVERS

E




KAPA PP 518, 2012-06

1 542 19 90-53 HWH BODY BOLT W/DOG/PT M8-1.25 20
2 578 91 82-01 PANEL 1
3 725 24 55-71  SKRUV EHHM 2
4 734 11 63-01 BRICKA 10
5 579 64 04-01 SVARD 1
6 740 43 04-00 O-RING 2
7 57966 11-01 HALLARE 1
8 505 19 07-03 HANDTAG 1
9 58069 71-01 MATTA 1
10 578 91 83-01 PANEL 1
11 72524 62-71 SKRUV EHHM 7
12 73225 18-01 HEXAGON LOCKING NUT ©
13 5412075-69 HANDTAG 1
14 57964 01-01 RAM 1
15 542 16 75-55 MUTTER 19
16 57964 00-01 RAM 1
17 578 91 84-01 PANEL 1
18 72524 51-71 SKRUV EHHM 2
19 579 6137-01 PANEL 1
20 578 92 01-01 PANEL 1
21 580 69 68-01 MATTA 1

1

22 57959 42-01 PANEL



PP 518, 2012-06

MOTOR

ENGINE & PUMP ASSY

PP518

=%




MOTOR PP 518, 2012-06

1 725 23 68-71 SKRUV EHHM 2
2 734 11 63-01  BRICKA 11
3 577 8136-01 LJUDDAMPARE 1
4 725 23 66-71 SKRUV EHHM 4
5 734 1152-01  BRICKA 7
6 578 91 85-01 VARMESKOLD 1
7 58069 73-01 MATTA 1
8 580 60 60-01 SKARM 1
9 72524 51-71 SKRUV EHHM 5
10 578 91 75-01 FASTE 1
11 58069 76-01 MATTA 1
12 73225 18-01 HEXAGON LOCKING NUT 7
13 73225 16-01 HEXAGON LOCKING NUT 4
14 510 02 45-01 PACKNING 2
15 578 91 80-01 MELLANSTYCKE 1
16 506 66 84-01 AVGASKLAMMA KPL. 1
17 510 02 46-01 SKRUV 4
18 510 11 22-01 TANGENT 1
19 542 02 05-41 SHSS,.25-20 X.375 CUP HK/CONCR 2
20 54120 73-39 KOPPLING 1
21 51020 62-01 INSATS 1
22 542 19 93-52 KEIL 5MM SQ. 25MM 1
23 54120 75-09 KOPPLING 1
24 51002 31-04 MOTOR 1
25 542 16 66-74 CLAMP, VINYL COATED/3/8 X 3/8 1
26 542 16 69-07 VALVE/ 1
27 72524 60-71 SKRUV EHHM 4
28 50562 75-01 HEXBOLT 1/4-20-3/4 S.S. 2
29 7351153-01 BRICKA 5
30 734 11 54-41 BRICKA 4
31 580 60 61-01 FASTE 1
32 578 91 74-01 FASTE 1
33 578 91 92-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
34 510 0570-29 FITTING 1
35 54120 75-62 VENTIL 1
36 510 0570-02 FITTING 1
37 51002 30-01 PUMP 1
38 54120 48-07 FITTING 1
39 505 16 38-02 ADAPTER 1
40 50516 39-02 FLAKT 1
41 542 17 62-01 SKRUV 3
42 542 0201-98 MUTTER 1
43 53930 03-10 HYD FIT 6801-6 1
44 50572 76-01 HEXBOLT 3/8-16X1 1/4 CAD GR 5 6
45 53999 01-18 BRICKA 6
46 53999 01-22 BRICKA 6
47 578 91 93-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
48 57900 11-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
49 510 0570-01 FITTING 3
50 51002 32-01 FILTER 1
51 51002 33-02 FILTER 1
B2 578 91 89-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
1

53 5412073-36 MOUNT



RAM

PP 518, 2012-06

PP518
FRAME, FUEL TANK & BATTERY

Fuel Filter

13

1

ToEngineN

2




RAM PP 518, 2012-06

1 577 8135-01 OVERFALL 1
2 51020 23-16 SLANG 1
3 57754 17-04 HATT 1
B 54120 75-84 ROR 1
6 541207590 KAPA 1
7 73511 53-01 BRICKA 6
8 725 23 66-71 SKRUV EHHM 4
g 734 11 54-41 BRICKA 4
10 577 8135-02 OVERFALL 1
11 576 61 81-01 VENTIL 1
12 576 61 82-01 GENOMFORING 1
13 58186 49-01 BRANSLETANK 1
14 542 19 90-53 HWH BODY BOLT W/DOG/PT M8-1.25 4
15 5412076-27 SCREW 2
16 542 16 67-08 RELAIS FS902T/02/03/ 2
17 504 01 08-01 GENOMFORING 1
18 5412076-13 LAGER 2
19 576 87 89-30 BRICKA 4
20 542 16 90-59 HJUL 2
21 54120 10-90 KRAGE 2
22 579 00 54-01 BOTTENPLATTA 1
23 542 16 75-55 MUTTER 6
24 73411 63-01  BRICKA 5
25 72524 51-71 SKRUV EHHM 5
26 5412075-19 AXEL 1
27 542 02 05-49 SHSS. .3125-18 X .3125 HK 2
28 542 17 70-66 RUBBER BOOT. BATT. TERM./BLACK 1
29 542 18 20-04 KABEL 1
30 72523 70-71 SKRUV EHHM 2
31 510 03 39-01 KABEL 1
32 73123 16-01 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 2
28 522 9502-01 BATTERI 1
34 73225 14-01 HEXAGON LASMUTTER 4
35 578 91 97-01 BATTERILADA 1
36 579 00 55-01 SCREW 2
7/ 578 91 96-01 BATTERILADA 1
38 578 9198-01 SPANNBAND 1
89 506 01 39-01 STOTFANGARE 4
40 542 17 23-89 SKRUV 4



REGLAGE PP 518, 2012-06

PP518
CONTROL & MANIFOLD ASSY

28

See diag A

29




REGLAGE PP 518, 2012-06
Ref ~ Patno.  Descipion  Remak  Qy Kt

1 578 91 71-01 INDIKATOR 1
2 578 91 69-01 HAVARM 1
3 506 38 54-01 KNOPP 1
4 578 91 72-01 HANDTAG 1
5 725 23 66-71 SKRUV EHHM 1
6 73225 18-01 HEXAGON LOCKING NUT 4
7 72524 51-71 SKRUV EHHM 4
8 734 1163-01 BRICKA 2
9 578 92 00-01 FASTE 1
10 578 9191-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
11 510 0570-01 FITTING 2
12 52029 17-01 VENTIL 1
13 578 91 90-01 HYDRAULSLANG 1
14 52029 25-01 BRYTARE 1
15 510 0570-25 FITTING 1
16 576 19 11-85 FITTING 2
17 50500 43-02 MELLANSTYCKE 1
18 542 1990-53 HWH BODY BOLT W/DOG/PT M8-1.25 2
19 54120 75-43 FITTING 2
20 542 19 96-48 BRYTARE 1
21 54120 75-44 FITTING 1
22 5412075-45 FITTING 1
23 504 74 13-01  TIMMATARE 1
24 542 1779-20 KEYSWITCH. W/KEY & HARDWARE 1
25 506 11 44-01 DUST PROTECTION 1
26 506 17 37-01 DAMMSKYDD 1
27 580 7593-01 KABLAGE KPL 1
28 542 16 68-55 SAKRING 1
29 57963 36-01 SELE 1

1

30 542 16 67-08 RELAIS FS902T/02/03/



SLANG PP 518, 2012-06

PP518
HOSE SET




SLANG PP 518, 2012-06
Ref ~ Patno.  Descripion ~  Remak  Qy Kt

HOSE 11Incl. 2-7,1/2" x

1 5102023-06 SLANG Ao 1

1 5102023-08 SLANG POSETIncl.2-7,5/8"x 4 4
1 5102023-10 SLANG HOSE Tincl.2-7,5%8"x 4 4
2 5421662-14 BUNTBAND TIE WRAP 2 5 1
3 51020 23-07 SLANG HOSE 2 1/2" x 25' 2 1
3 5102023-09 SLANG HOSE 2 5/8" x 25' 2 1
3 5102023-11 SLANG HOSE 2 5/8" x 50' 2
4 541207545 FITTING FITTING 2 Male 2 1
5 541207544 FITTING FITTING 2 Female 2
6 506 1144-01 DUST PROTECTION DUSTPROTECTION2 2 1
7 506 1737-01 DAMMSKYDD DUST COVER 2 2



